3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Zeta Plus™ U & UW Series
For Filtration of Insulation Oil Used in Power Generation
Zeta Plus™ U & UW Series filter cartridges have long been the industry standard for
reconditioning dielectric oil.
Charge-Modified Media
Zeta Plus U & UW filter media are specifically designed for the reconditioning of

for fast cartridge change-out, operator
protection and convenience.
Zeta Plus™ U & UW Series Ordering Guide
U Series Cartridges
Cartridge
Diameter
Cartridge
Height Construction Gasket
Material Packaging Media
Grade Media Formulation
Z8UE
(8" Diameter) 1 – Single Height
2P –  w/Zeta Plus
Lifting Device
Handles
D – Nitrile 2 –  Premium (water
impervious foil bag) 05 U –  Particulate removal from
dielectric oils
Z2UA
(12" Diameter)
1 – Single Height
2 – Double Height
2P –  w/Zeta Plus
Lifting Device
Handles
D – Nitrile 2 –  Premium (water
impervious foil bag) 05 U –  Particulate removal from
dielectric oils
UW Series Cartridges
Cartridge
Diameter
Cartridge
Height
 Construction Gasket
Material Packaging Media
Grade
 Media Formulation
Z8UE
(8" Diameter) 1 – Single Height
2P –  w/Zeta Plus
Lifting Device
Handles
D – Nitrile 2 –  Premium (water
impervious foil bag)
05
10
UW –  Particulate and water
removal from dielectric oils
Z2UB
(12" Diameter)
1 – Single Height
2 – Double Height
2P –  w/Zeta Plus
Lifting Device
Handles
D – Nitrile 2 –  Premium (water
impervious foil bag)
05
10
UW –  Particulate and water
removal from dielectric oils
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.